D-Sub Connector Right Angle
USA Norm 8,08mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
25
Copyright by S.Tiede
DRW: Jason

Ware
T24E400
Ordering Informations
M= Male
N= Nickel
C= Rivet only
F T
T= Tin
B= Rivet w.
Boardlock Z-
Shape
C= w. fixed
UNC 4-40
screw
1= Bolt
Length
5,8mm
F= Rivet w.4-
40 Thread L-
Shape
G= Rivet
w.M3 Thread
L- Shape
H= 4 Prong
Boardlock
J= Rivet w. 4
Prong
Boardlock
2= w/o Bolt
D= Non
Thread L-
Shape
E= Rivet with
non Thread L-
Shape
B= added
UNC 4-40
screw
APPD: Schumi
Part No.:
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 10.03.2023
Customer:
FINISH Jamy
T24E400
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
D-Sub Connector Right Angle
USA Norm 8,08mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve